
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Ole Miss 274  289  284       847  -17 
4  4  2   Michigan State 290  292  280       862  -2 
3  2  3   Minnesota 287  287  298       872  +8 
2  3  4   Florida 284  297  293       874  +10 

T5  6  5   Miami 292  299  293       884  +20 
8  5  T6   Michigan 296  293  298       887  +23 

T5  7  T6   Purdue 292  303  292       887  +23 
10  8  8   Florida International 302  296  293       891  +27 
7  9  9   Notre Dame 295  309  290       894  +30 

11  11  10   Grand Valley State 304  303  292       899  +35 
9  10  11   Delaware 300  306  301       907  +43 

T12  12  12   Northern Illinois 305  307  307       919  +55 
T12  13  13   Kennesaw St. Univ.  305  308  307       920  +56 
14  14  14   Oakland 308  308  311       927  +63 
15  15  15   Toledo 318  324  314       956  +92 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Caitlyn Macnab  Ole Miss  63   73  68       204  -12   
T3 2   Brooke Biermann  Michigan State  68   73  64       205  -11   
2 3   Addison Klonowski  Florida  67   72  71       210  -6   

T3 4   Nicole Gal  Ole Miss  68   73  70       211  -5   
T5 T5   Sophie Linder  Ole Miss  74   68  73       215  -1   
T9 T5   Barbora Bujakova  Miami  72   72  71       215  -1   
T7 T7   Mara Janess  Michigan  72   71  73       216  E   
T5 T7   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota  71   71  74       216  E   
T9 T9   Sydney Sung  Michigan  73   71  74       218  +2   
T9 T9   Olivia Gronborg  Miami  70   74  74       218  +2   
T13 T9   Katie Lu  Michigan State  74   71  73       218  +2   
T28 T9   Taylor Kehoe  Michigan State  75   74  69       218  +2   
T24 T13   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  72   76  71       219  +3   
T15 T13   Reese McCauley  Minnesota  71   75  73       219  +3   
T15 T15   Lauren Timpf  Purdue  71   75  74       220  +4   
T19 T15   Catalina Monroy *  Michigan State  71   76  73       220  +4   
T9 T15   Elaine Widjaja  Florida  70   74  76       220  +4   
T15 T15   Lilia Henkel  Delaware  72   74  74       220  +4   
T7 T15   Mariana Mesones  Minnesota  71   72  77       220  +4   
T19 T20   Junrui (Ruby) Chi  Minnesota  76   71  74       221  +5   
T28 T20   Lauren Sung *  Michigan  74   75  72       221  +5   
T24 T20   Sophie Stevens  Florida  72   76  73       221  +5   
T24 T20   Kajsalotta Svarvar  Ole Miss  73   75  73       221  +5   
T19 T20   Sophie Bohlhoff  Florida International  73   74  74       221  +5   
T13 T25   Filippa Sundquist  Ole Miss  70   75  77       222  +6   
T28 T25   Olivia Stoll  Grand Valley State  74   75  73       222  +6   
T15 T25   Siuue Wu *  Florida  72   74  76       222  +6   
T32 T25   Maddy Bante  Notre Dame  73   77  72       222  +6   
T24 T29   Ana Sofia Murcia  Michigan State  73   75  75       223  +7   
T32 T29   Amanda Seguin  Florida International  77   73  73       223  +7   
T32 T31   Suzie Tran  Michigan  74   76  74       224  +8   
T41 T31   Faustine Errecade  Notre Dame  75   76  73       224  +8   
T32 T31   Paula Balanzategui  Michigan State  76   74  74       224  +8   
T41 34   Hoi Ki Lau  Florida International  76   75  74       225  +9   
T47 T35   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  73   79  74       226  +10   
T55 T35   Jessica Guiser  Florida  76   77  73       226  +10   
T19 T35   Sara Tomaszewski  Minnesota  74   73  79       226  +10   
T32 T35   Lily Bargamian  Oakland  76   74  76       226  +10   
T41 T35   Alexa Ouellet  Northern Illinois  78   73  75       226  +10   
T19 T40   Caroline Owens *  Notre Dame  73   74  80       227  +11   
T32 T40   Ines Archer  Florida  75   75  77       227  +11   
T32 T40   Alisa Khokhlova  Delaware  72   78  77       227  +11   
T58 T40   Paula Badino  Grand Valley State  83   71  73       227  +11   
T28 T40   Emma Thorman  Northern Illinois  75   74  78       227  +11   
T68 T40   Cloe Amion  Miami  76   81  70       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T58 T40   Charlotte Goersch  Grand Valley State  76   78  73       227  +11   
T32 T47   Karissa Kilby  Florida International  76   74  78       228  +12   
T47 T47   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  78   74  76       228  +12   
T41 T47   Olivia Hemmila  Oakland  74   77  77       228  +12   
T55 T47   Alessandra Nagayo  Kennesaw St. Univ.  76   77  75       228  +12   
T68 T47   Alex Lapple  Notre Dame  75   82  71       228  +12   
T62 T47   Samantha Brown  Purdue  79   76  73       228  +12   
T58 T47   Bridget Wilkie  Notre Dame  72   82  74       228  +12   
T47 T54   Grace Wang  Michigan  77   75  77       229  +13   
T47 T54   Jade Gu *  Purdue  75   77  77       229  +13   
T47 T54   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  76   76  77       229  +13   
T41 T54   Shannon Kennedy *  Michigan State  76   75  78       229  +13   
T62 T58   Amelie Weber *  Michigan State  76   79  75       230  +14   
T47 T58   Mary Grace Dunigan  Delaware  77   75  78       230  +14   
T70 T58   Catalina Harvey  Florida International  82   76  72       230  +14   
T58 T61   Sabrina Kim  Kennesaw St. Univ.  78   76  77       231  +15   
T41 T61   Nyah Kelly  Kennesaw St. Univ.  73   78  80       231  +15   
T32 T61   Rebekah Gardner  Miami  78   72  81       231  +15   
T55 T64   Megan Miron  Grand Valley State  74   79  79       232  +16   
T62 T64   Ladina Luder  Kennesaw St. Univ.  78   77  77       232  +16   
T47 T64   Larissa Carrillo *  Ole Miss  79   73  80       232  +16   
T62 T67   Sofie Hlinomazova  Miami  74   81  78       233  +17   
T66 T67   Consuela Guo  Michigan  80   76  77       233  +17   
T47 69   Mia Raines  Northern Illinois  74   78  82       234  +18   
T73 T70   Valeria Lizcano  Toledo  78   81  76       235  +19   
T76 T70   Ella Weber *  Michigan State  79   81  75       235  +19   
T70 T70   Grace Boczar  Oakland  79   79  77       235  +19   
T66 T73   Yedam Lee  Toledo  77   79  80       236  +20   
T76 T73   Caroline Kent  Northern Illinois  78   82  76       236  +20   
T70 T73   Hyunji Kim  Delaware  79   79  78       236  +20   
79 76   Rachel Krieger  Grand Valley State  80   84  73       237  +21   

T73 77   Kyleigh Dull  Toledo  80   79  79       238  +22   
81 78   Marissa Malosh  Delaware  83   84  72       239  +23   

T73 T79   Nateda Her  Oakland  81   78  81       240  +24   
78 T79   Dakota Tallent  Northern Illinois  79   83  78       240  +24   

T82 81   Jackie Jang  Kennesaw St. Univ.  85   83  78       246  +30   
T82 82   Brooklyn Millard  Toledo  83   85  80       248  +32   
84 83   Emily Young  Toledo  83   87  79       249  +33   
80 84   Paige Scott  Oakland  79   87  85       251  +35   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Ole Miss 274 289 284 847

1 Caitlyn Macnab (1) 63 73 68 204

4 Nicole Gal (4) 68 73 70 211

T5 Sophie Linder (5) 74 68 73 215

T20 Kajsalotta Svarvar (2) 73 75 73 221

T25 Filippa Sundquist (3) 70 75 77 222

2 Michigan State 290 292 280 862

2 Brooke Biermann (3) 68 73 64 205

T9 Katie Lu (4) 74 71 73 218

T9 Taylor Kehoe (5) 75 74 69 218

T29 Ana Sofia Murcia (2) 73 75 75 223

T31 Paula Balanzategui (1) 76 74 74 224

3 Minnesota 287 287 298 872

T7 Isabella McCauley (1) 71 71 74 216

T13 Reese McCauley (2) 71 75 73 219

T15 Mariana Mesones (3) 71 72 77 220

T20 Junrui (Ruby) Chi (5) 76 71 74 221

T35 Sara Tomaszewski (4) 74 73 79 226

4 Florida 284 297 293 874

3 Addison Klonowski (1) 67 72 71 210

T15 Elaine Widjaja (3) 70 74 76 220

T20 Sophie Stevens (5) 72 76 73 221

T35 Jessica Guiser (4) 76 77 73 226

T40 Ines Archer (2) 75 75 77 227

5 Miami 292 299 293 884

T5 Barbora Bujakova (5) 72 72 71 215

T9 Olivia Gronborg (1) 70 74 74 218

T40 Cloe Amion (4) 76 81 70 227

T61 Rebekah Gardner (3) 78 72 81 231

T67 Sofie Hlinomazova (2) 74 81 78 233

T6 Michigan 296 293 298 887

T7 Mara Janess (2) 72 71 73 216

T9 Sydney Sung (4) 73 71 74 218

T31 Suzie Tran (1) 74 76 74 224

T54 Grace Wang (3) 77 75 77 229

T67 Consuela Guo (5) 80 76 77 233

T6 Purdue 292 303 292 887

T13 Natasha Kiel (2) 72 76 71 219

T15 Lauren Timpf (5) 71 75 74 220

T35 Momo Sugiyama (1) 73 79 74 226

T47 Samantha Brown (3) 79 76 73 228

T54 Jocelyn Bruch (4) 76 76 77 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Florida International 302 296 293 891

T20 Sophie Bohlhoff (5) 73 74 74 221

T29 Amanda Seguin (4) 77 73 73 223

34 Hoi Ki Lau (2) 76 75 74 225

T47 Karissa Kilby (1) 76 74 78 228

T58 Catalina Harvey (3) 82 76 72 230

9 Notre Dame 295 309 290 894

T25 Maddy Bante (5) 73 77 72 222

T31 Faustine Errecade (4) 75 76 73 224

T47 Alex Lapple (1) 75 82 71 228

T47 Montgomery Ferreira (2) 78 74 76 228

T47 Bridget Wilkie (3) 72 82 74 228

10 Grand Valley State 304 303 292 899

T25 Olivia Stoll (1) 74 75 73 222

T40 Paula Badino (2) 83 71 73 227

T40 Charlotte Goersch (5) 76 78 73 227

T64 Megan Miron (4) 74 79 79 232

76 Rachel Krieger (3) 80 84 73 237

11 Delaware 300 306 301 907

T15 Lilia Henkel (1) 72 74 74 220

T40 Alisa Khokhlova (3) 72 78 77 227

T58 Mary Grace Dunigan (4) 77 75 78 230

T73 Hyunji Kim (2) 79 79 78 236

78 Marissa Malosh (5) 83 84 72 239

12 Northern Illinois 305 307 307 919

T35 Alexa Ouellet (1) 78 73 75 226

T40 Emma Thorman (4) 75 74 78 227

69 Mia Raines (5) 74 78 82 234

T73 Caroline Kent (3) 78 82 76 236

T79 Dakota Tallent (2) 79 83 78 240

13 Kennesaw St. Univ. 305 308 307 920

T47 Alessandra Nagayo (3) 76 77 75 228

T61 Nyah Kelly (2) 73 78 80 231

T61 Sabrina Kim (5) 78 76 77 231

T64 Ladina Luder (1) 78 77 77 232

81 Jackie Jang (4) 85 83 78 246

14 Oakland 308 308 311 927

T35 Lily Bargamian (3) 76 74 76 226

T47 Olivia Hemmila (1) 74 77 77 228

T70 Grace Boczar (2) 79 79 77 235

T79 Nateda Her (4) 81 78 81 240

84 Paige Scott (5) 79 87 85 251

15 Toledo 318 324 314 956

T70 Valeria Lizcano (2) 78 81 76 235

T73 Yedam Lee (3) 77 79 80 236

77 Kyleigh Dull (5) 80 79 79 238

82 Brooklyn Millard (1) 83 85 80 248

83 Emily Young (4) 83 87 79 249
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T15 Catalina Monroy (Michigan State) 71 76 73 220

T20 Lauren Sung (Michigan) 74 75 72 221

T25 Siuue Wu (Florida) 72 74 76 222

T40 Caroline Owens (Notre Dame) 73 74 80 227

T54 Jade Gu (Purdue) 75 77 77 229

T54 Shannon Kennedy (Michigan State) 76 75 78 229

T58 Amelie Weber (Michigan State) 76 79 75 230

T64 Larissa Carrillo (Ole Miss) 79 73 80 232

T70 Ella Weber (Michigan State) 79 81 75 235
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